RoHS
Conformity
1W HI-POWER LED
SPECIFICATION
HPB8-49KxWx
Drawn by Checked by Approved by
DATE:2010/10/7 REV:G
HUEY JANN ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

2DEVICE NO:HPB8-49KxWx
1        2       3        4              5         6         7          8                          9
2 Explanation of Part Number:
H P B 8 - 4 9K x xWx / WPCB
1.H: Huey Jann 2.P: High power LED Type
3.Shape distinguish:
B: Lambertian type S: Side emitting type
D: Focusing type E: Focusing type
R: Reflector type
4.Identification no:
5.Appearance:
1:White Diffusion
4:Water Clear
6.Color number:
3K: Green 4K: Yellow
5K: Red 8K: Blue
9K: White
7.Power type:
Non: 1W 05: 0.5W
3: 3W 5: 5W
8. Color kind:
Wx: Pure White
YWx(4000
o
K): Nature White
YWx: Warm White
9. Heat conduction type:
Non: emitter type
/WPCB: with white star type heat sink
HUEY JANN ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
No.27 Line 466 Sec.2,Canng-nan Rd. Wu-chi Town Taichung Shien, Taiwan, R.O.C.
2
2DEVICE NO:HPB8-49KxWx
2DEVICES
Emitter Type IF=350mA TA=25